2025 Voya Holiday Calendar

Holiday Schedule

Holiday 2025
New Year’s Day Wednesday, Jan. 1
Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday, Jan. 20

Washington’s Birthday/Presidents’ Day Monday, Feb. 17

Good Friday Friday, April 18

Memorial Day Monday, May 26

Juneteenth Thursday, June 19**

Independence Day Friday, July 4*

Labor Day Monday, Sept. 1

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, Nov. 27"

Christmas Day Thursday, Dec. 25"

Voya Financial has aligned its holiday schedule with the New York Stock Exchange

(NYSE) schedule.

*Voya Financial offices will close at 1 p.m. ET on the following early-closing days

of the NY SE:

= Thursday, July 3, 2025.
= Friday, Nov. 28, 2025 (the day after Thanksgiving).
= Wednesday, December 24, 2025.



